T

KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

e \
'FQLE@ | RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
L7 3.4 2008 | OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE
et 2 |

- on THOE‘NBPRP%( \ October 27, 2008
-k - 1\/ f\- SiAIE)
‘”EZ,TB,E,NM FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A Name of Committee: Kansas Manufactured Housing Industry PAC

Address: 3521 SW 5th Street

City and le Code: Topeka, KS 66606-1904

This is a (check one): Party Committee V/ Political Committee

B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from .july 25, 2008 through October 23, 2008)

1. Cash on hand at begmmng of period ......ccove e e $ 37266-83
2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ..... $146.40
3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 8nd 2) oooov.ovoeeveooreeeereeeeeeeeeereeeeeee e, $37,413.23
4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ...........cco.ooveveirnnnn. $7,565.00
5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ...t $29,848.23
6. In-Kind Contributiohs (Use Schedule B) ......... $0.00

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .............. $0.00

D. “l declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor.”

Oct. 24, 2008 (}é/’ S C@W\

Date Si gnatu( [ reasurer

S~ GEC Form Rev, 2001




SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansas Manufactured Housing industry PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

I ] \
Occupation & Industry of Check Amount of
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box Cash, Check,
Date of Contributor Than §150 Loan or
Cash Cheek Loan Other .
Other Receipt
CoreFirst Bank & Trust Bank - accumulated
10/22/08 | 3035 S Topeka interest v $146.40
Topeka, KS 66611
$146.40
Complete if last page of Schedule A
Total ltemized Receipts for Period ' $146.40

Total Unitemized Contributions ($30 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contriburions When Contributor Not Known

$146.40




Kansas Manufactured Housing Industry PAC

Date

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Name and Address

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Amount

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

8/8/2008

9/8/2008

8/8/2008

9/8/2008

Senator Dennis Pyle
2979 Kingfisher Rd
Hiawatha, KS 66434

Senator Marci Francisco
1101 Ohio
Lawrence, KS 66044

Senator Roger Pine
1783 E 1500 Rd
Lawrence, KS 66044

Senator Julia Lynn
18837 W 115th Terr.
Olathe, KS 66061

Senator John Vratil
9534 Lee Blvd.
Leawood, KS 66206

Senator Pat Abple
28230 New Lancaster Rd
Louisburg, KS 66053

Bob Marshall
999 - 215th St
Fort Scott, KS 66701

Senator Dwayne Umbarger
1585 70th Rd
Thayer, KS 66776

Senator Derek Schmidt
1303 Birdie Drive
independence, KS 67301

Ty Masterson
1539 Phyllis Lane
Andover, KS 67002

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Subtotal This Page

$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$100.00
$150.00
$150..'OO
$100.00
$150.00
$100.00

$100.00

$1,300.00
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Kansas Manufactured Housing Industry PAC

Date

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Name and Address

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Amount

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

8/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

Senator Jim Barnett
1400 Lincoln
Emporia, KS 66801

Senator Laura Kelly
234 SW Greenwood Ave
Topeka, KS 66606

Senator Anthony Hensley
2226 SW Virginia Ave
Topeka, KS 66605

Senator Vicki Schmidt
2619 SW Randolph Ct
Topeka, KS 66611

Senator Mark Taddiken
2614 Hackberry Road
Clifton, KS 66937

Senator Roger Reitz
1332 Sharingbrook
Manhattan, KS 66503

Senator Karin Brownlee
14725 S Chalet Dr
Olathe, KS 66062

Senator Pete Brungardt
522 Fairdale Rd
Salina, KS 687401

Senator Jean Schodorf
3039 Benjamin Ct
Wichita, KS 67204

Senator Les Donovan
314 N. Rainbow Lake
Wi_chita, KS 67235

"~ Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

-Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Subtotal This Page

$100.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$100.00
$150.00
$100.00
$100.00

$1,300.00
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Kansas Manufactured Housing Industry PAC

Date

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Name and Address

Purpose of Expenditure

or Disbursement

Amount

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

Senator Mike Petersen
2608 Southeast Dr
Wichita, KS 67216

Senator Susan Wagle
4 Sagebrush
Wichita, KS 67230

Senator Carolyn McGinn
11047 N 87 W
Sedgwick, KS 67135

Senator Greta Goodwin
420 E 12th Ave.
Winfield, KS 67156

Senator Ruth Teichman
434 E Old Hwy 50
Stafford, KS 67578 .

Seantor Terry Bruce
401 E. Sherman
Hutchinson, KS 67501

Senator Jay Emler
1457 Shawnee Road
Lindsborg, KS 67456

Senator Janis Lee
2032 90 Road
Kensington, KS 66951

Senator Tim Huelskamp
601 Church
Fowler, KS 67844

Senator Stephen Morris
600 Trindle Street
Hugoton, KS 67951

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Subtotal This Page

$150.00

$100.00

$100.00

$150.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$150.00

$200.00

$1.250.00
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Manufactured Housing Industry PAC

Date

Name and Address

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Amount

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

Representative Robert Grant
407 W. Magnolia
Cherokee, KS 66724

Representative Julie Menghini
1207 E. Quincy
Pittsburg, KS 66762

Representative Shirley Palmer
1862 Eagle Road
Fort Scott, KS 66701

Representative Bill Feuerborn
1600 Park Road
Garnett, KS 66032

Representative Jerry Williams
21225 Kiowa Road
Chanute, KS 66720

Represéntative Bill Otto
102 9th
LeRoy, KS 66857

Represenative Virgil Peck
2109 CR 1675
Caney, KS 67333

Representative Jeff King
1212 N Second Street
Independence, KS 67301

Representative Lance Kinzer
12549 S. Brougham
Olathe, KS 66062

Representative Arlen Siegfreid
1403 W. Prairie Terrace
Olathe, KS 66061

Contribution -

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Subtotal This Page

$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
32500
$75.00
$50.00
$75.0Q
$50.00
$150.00

$725.00
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Manufactured Housing Industry PAC

Date

Name and Address

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Amount

9/8/2008
9/8/2008
'9(8/2008
9/8/2008
9/8/2008
9/8/2008
9/8/2008
9/8/2008
9/8/2008

9/8/2008

Representative Gene Rardin
10900 W. 104th St
Overland Park, KS 66214

Representative Jill Quigley
13112 W. 84th Street
Lenexa, KS 66215

Representative Cindy Neighbor
10405 W. 52nd Terr.
Shawnee, KS 66203

Representative Kevin Yoder
5817 W 100th Terrace
Overland Park, KS 66207

Representative Kay Wolf
8339 Roe
Prairie Vilalge, KS 66207

Representative Ronnie Metzker
6874 W.164th Terrace
Stilwell, KS 66085

Representative Terrie Huntington
5701 Mission Rd.
Fairway, KS 66205

Representative Ray Merrick
6874 W 164th Terr
Stillwell, KS 66085

Representative Pat Colloton
2513 W. 118th Street
Leawood, KS 66211

Representative Sheyl Spalding
12119 Bluejacket
Overland Park, KS 66213

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Subtotal This Page

$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
375.00
$50.00
$100.00
$560.00
$25.00

$500.00
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Manufactured Housing Industry PAC

Date

Name and Address

Purpose of Expenditu're
or Disbursement

Amount

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

Representative Ron Worley
8957 Woodstone
Lenexa, KS 66219

Representative Anthony Brown
1229 Acorn
Eudora, KS 66025

Representative Owen Donohoe
6265 Arapahoe St.
Shawnee, KS 66226

Represenative Marti Crow
1200 S. Broadway
Leavenworth, KS 66048

Representative Mike Kiegerl
2350 Golf Course Rd
. Olathe, KS 66061

Representative Tom Sloan
772 Hwy 40
Lawrence, KS 66049

Representative Lee Tafanelli
7075 122nd St
Ozawkie, KS 66070

Representative Scott Schwab
14953 W 140th Terr
Olathe, KS 66062

Representative Lana Gordon
5820 SW 27 St.
Topeka, KS 66614

Represenative Ann Mah
3351 SE Meadowview Dr
Topeka, KS 66605

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Subtotal This Page

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$2§.oo
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$25.00

$450.00
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Manufactured Housing industry PAC

Date

Name and Address

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Amount

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

Representative Joe Patton
3546 SW Summerwood Ct.
Topeka, KS 66614

Representative Annie Kuether
1346 SW Wayne Avenue
Topeka, KS 66604

Representative Harold Lane
1308 S Kansas Ave
Topeak, KS 66612

Jim lrey
2376 E. 333rd
Melvern, KS 66510

William Prescott
5928 W. 216th Terrace
Osage City, KS 66523

Representative Don Hill
1720 Luther
Emporia, KS 66801

Representative Richard Carlson
26810 Jeffrey Rd
St. Marys, KS 66536

Representative Barbara Craft
110 South Garfield
Junction City, KS 66441

Representative Sydney Carlin
1650 Sunnyslope Lane
Manhattan, KS 66502

Represenative Tom Hawk
3115 Harahey Ridge
Manhattan, KS 66502

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Subtotal This Page

$100.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$50.00

$25.00

$150.00

$475.00
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Manufactured Housing Industry PAC

Date

Name and Address

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Amount

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

Representative Deena Horst
920 S. oth
Salina, KS 67401

Representative Charlie Roth
3 Crestview Dr
Salina, KS 67401

Representative Marc Rhodes
1006 Lazy Creek Drive
Newton, KS 67114

Represenative Clark Shultz
707 Washington Cir.
Lindsborg, KS 67456

Representative Don Schroeder
131 14th Ave
Inman, KS 67546

Represenative John Grange
1115 Rim Rock Road
El Dorado, KS 67042

Representative Peggy Mast
765 Road 110
Emporia, KS 66801

Representative Ed Trimmer
1402 E. Sth
Winfield, KS 67156

Representative Kasha Kelley
PO Box 1111
Arkansas City, Sk 67005

Representative Don Myers
613 Briarwood
Derby, KS 67037

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Subtotal This Page

$100.00

$50.00

$75.00

$50.00

$25.00

$100.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$600.00
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SCHEDULEC

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Manufactured Housing Industry PAC

Date

Name and Address

Purpose of Expenditure

or Disbursement

Amount

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

Represenative Jo Ann Pottorft
6321 E. 8th
Wichita, KS 67208

Representative Steven Brunk
4430 Janesville
Bel Aire, KS 67220

Representative Judith Loganbill
215 8. Erie
Wichita, KS 67211

Representative Raj Goyle
214 S. Lchinvar
Wichita, KS 67207

Representative Jim Ward
3100 E. Clark
Wichita, KS 67211

Representative Steve Huebert
619 N Birch
‘Valley Center, KS 67147

Representative Brenda Landwehr

2837 N. Edwards St.
Wichita, KS 67204

Representative Nile Dillmore
1102 Jefferson
Wichita, KS 67203

Represenatative Tom Sawyer
1041 S. Elizabeth St.
Wichita, KS 67213

Representative Terry McLachlan
1008 W. 30th St. So.
Wichita, KS 67217

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Subtotal This Page

$50.00

$50.00

$25.00

$25.00

$60.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$50.00

$25.00

$350.00
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Manufactured Housing Industry PAC

Date

Name and Address

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Amount

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

9/8/2008

Representative Mario Goico
1254 N. Pine Grove Ct.
Wichita, KS 67212

Representative Janice Pauls
1634 N. Baker
Hutchinson, KS 67501

Represenative Michael O'Neal
8 Windemere
Hutchinson, KS 67502

Representative Jason Watkins
6525 W. Northwind St.
Wichita, KS 67205

Representative Shardn Schwartz
2051 20th Rd.
Washington< KS 66968

Representative Joshua Svaty
1606 Avenue JJ
Ellsworth, KS 67439

Representative Bill Wolf
1512 Broadway Court
Great Bend, KS 67530

Representative Bob Bethell
104 E Third
Alden, KS 67512

Representative Melvin Neufeld
7405 15 Rd
Ingalls, KS 67853

Representative Pat George
3007 Westview
Dodge City, KS 67801

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Subtotal This Page

$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$75.00
$50.00
$25.00
$75.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$475.00

Page 10 of 11



SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Manufactured Housing industry PAC

Purpose of Expenditure

Date Name and Address or Disbursement Amount
9/8/2008 Representative John Faber Contribution $75.00
HC 2 Box 130
Brewster, KS 67732
9/8/2008 Representative Gary Hayzlett Contribution $25.00
308 E. Russell Rd.
Lakin, KS 67860
9/8/2008 Represenatative Carl Holmes Contribution $25.00
1820 N. Cain
Liberal, KS 67301
10/22/2008 Governmental Ethics Commission Registration Amendment $15.00
109 W gth St, Ste 504
Topeka, KS 66612
Subtotal This Page $140.00
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period
Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less $7,565.00
Total Expenditures & Other Dishursements This $7 565.00

Period (to line 4.of Summary)
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