KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

FILED

OCT 2 4 2008

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

RON THORNBURGH SECRETARY OF STATE October 27, 2008

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A. Name of Committee: Kansas Manufactured Housing Industry PAC	•
Address: 3521 SW 5th Street	
City and Zip Code: Topeka, KS 66606-1904	
	
This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Commit	itee
B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Rep	ort
	<i>;</i>
C. Summary (covering the period from July 25, 2008 through October 23, 2008)	
1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	\$37,266.83
2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	\$146.40
3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$37,413.23
4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	\$7,565.00
5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$29,848.23
6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) \$0.00	
7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	
	×
D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand the	
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdeme	anor."
Oct. 24, 2008	
Date Signature of Treasurer	
GEO	C Form Rev, 2001

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansas Manufactured Housing Industry PA	nufactured Housing Industry Pa	ΑC
-----------------------------------------	--------------------------------	----

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box			Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date	of Contributor		Cash	Check	Loan	Other	Loan or Other Receipt
10/22/08	CoreFirst Bank & Trust 3035 S Topeka Topeka, KS 66611	Bank - accumulated interest		-		✓	\$146.40
							^
,	·					·	
	" Subtoral This Page	The Control of the Co		-			\$146.40

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$146.40
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD. (to line 2 of Summary)	\$146.40

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
9/8/2008	Senator Dennis Pyle 2979 Kingfisher Rd Hiawatha, KS 66434	Contribution	\$150.00
9/8/2008	Senator Marci Francisco 1101 Ohio Lawrence, KS 66044	Contribution	\$150.00
9/8/2008	Senator Roger Pine 1783 E 1500 Rd Lawrence, KS 66044	Contribution	\$150.00
9/8/2008	Senator Julia Lynn 18837 W 115th Terr. Olathe, KS 66061	Contribution	\$100.00
9/8/2008	Senator John Vratil 9534 Lee Blvd. Leawood, KS 66206	Contribution	\$150.00
9/8/2008	Senator Pat Apple 28230 New Lancaster Rd Louisburg, KS 66053	Contribution .	\$150.00
9/8/2008	Bob Marshall 999 - 215th St Fort Scott, KS 66701	Contribution	\$100.00
9/8/2008	Senator Dwayne Umbarger 1585 70th Rd Thayer, KS 66776	Contribution	\$150.00
9/8/2008	Senator Derek Schmidt 1303 Birdie Drive Independence, KS 67301	Contribution	\$100.00
9/8/2008	Ty Masterson 1539 Phyllis Lane Andover, KS 67002	Contribution	\$100.00
		Subtotal This Page	\$1,300.00

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
9/8/2008	Senator Jim Barnett 1400 Lincoln Emporia, KS 66801	Contribution	\$100.00
9/8/2008	Senator Laura Kelly 234 SW Greenwood Ave Topeka, KS 66606	Contribution	\$150.00
9/8/2008	Senator Anthony Hensley 2226 SW Virginia Ave Topeka, KS 66605	Contribution	\$150.00
9/8/2008	Senator Vicki Schmidt 2619 SW Randolph Ct Topeka, KS 66611	Contribution ·	\$150.00
9/8/2008	Senator Mark Taddiken 2614 Hackberry Road Clifton, KS 66937	Contribution	\$150.00
9/8/2008	Senator Roger Reitz 1332 Sharingbrook Manhattan, KS 66503	Contribution	\$150.00
9/8/2008	Senator Karin Brownlee 14725 S Chalet Dr Olathe, KS 66062	Contribution	\$100.00
9/8/2008	Senator Pete Brungardt 522 Fairdale Rd Salina, KS 67401	Contribution	\$150.00
9/8/2008	Senator Jean Schodorf 3039 Benjamin Ct Wichita, KS 67204	Contribution	\$100.00
9/8/2008	Senator Les Donovan 314 N. Rainbow Lake Wichita, KS 67235	Contribution	\$100.00
		Subtotal This Page	\$1,300.00

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
9/8/2008	Senator Mike Petersen 2608 Southeast Dr Wichita, KS 67216	Contribution	\$150.00
9/8/2008	Senator Susan Wagle 4 Sagebrush Wichita, KS 67230	Contribution	\$100.00
9/8/2008	Senator Carolyn McGinn 11047 N 87 W Sedgwick, KS 67135	Contribution	\$100.00
9/8/2008	Senator Greta Goodwin 420 E 12th Ave. Winfield, KS 67156	Contribution	\$150.00
9/8/2008	Senator Ruth Teichman 434 E Old Hwy 50 Stafford, KS 67578	Contribution	\$100.00
9/8/2008	Seantor Terry Bruce 401 E. Sherman Hutchinson, KS 67501	Contribution 	\$100.00
9/8/2008	Senator Jay Emler 1457 Shawnee Road Lindsborg, KS 67456	Contribution	\$100.00
9/8/2008	Senator Janis Lee 2032 90 Road Kensington, KS 66951	Contribution	\$100.00
9/8/2008	Senator Tim Huelskamp 601 Church Fowler, KS 67844	Contribution	\$150.00
9/8/2008	Senator Stephen Morris 600 Trindle Street Hugoton, KS 67951	Contribution .	\$200.00
		Subtotal This Page	\$1,250.00

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
9/8/2008	Representative Robert Grant 407 W. Magnolia Cherokee, KS 66724	Contribution	\$75.00
9/8/2008	Representative Julie Menghini 1207 E. Quincy Pittsburg, KS 66762	Contribution	\$75.00
9/8/2008	Representative Shirley Palmer 1862 Eagle Road Fort Scott, KS 66701	Contribution	\$75.00
9/8/2008	Representative Bill Feuerborn 1600 Park Road Garnett, KS 66032	Contribution .	\$75.00
9/8/2008	Representative Jerry Williams 21225 Kiowa Road Chanute, KS 66720	Contribution	\$25.00
9/8/2008	Representative Bill Otto 102 9th LeRoy, KS 66857	Contribution	\$75.00
9/8/2008	Represenative Virgil Peck 2109 CR 1675 Caney, KS 67333	Contribution	\$50.00
9/8/2008	Representative Jeff King 1212 N Second Street Independence, KS 67301	Contribution	\$75.00
9/8/2008	Representative Lance Kinzer 12549 S. Brougham Olathe, KS 66062	Contribution	\$50.00
9/8/2008	Representative Arlen Siegfreid 1403 W. Prairie Terrace Olathe, KS 66061	Contribution	\$150.00
		Subtotal This Page	\$725.00

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

	•		
		Purpose of Expenditure	
Date	Name and Address	or Disbursement	Amount
9/8/2008	Representative Gene Rardin 10900 W. 104th St Overland Park, KS 66214	Contribution	\$25.00
9/8/2008	Representative Jill Quigley 13112 W. 84th Street Lenexa, KS 66215	Contribution	\$25.00
9/8/2008	Representative Cindy Neighbor 10405 W. 52nd Terr. Shawnee, KS 66203	Contribution	\$50.00
9/8/2008	Representative Kevin Yoder 5817 W 100th Terrace Overland Park, KS 66207	Contribution	\$50.00
9/8/2008	Representative Kay Wolf 8339 Roe Prairie Vilalge, KS 66207	Contribution	\$50.00
9/8/2008	Representative Ronnie Metzker 6874 W.164th Terrace Stilwell, KS 66085	Contribution	\$75.00
9/8/2008	Representative Terrie Huntington 5701 Mission Rd. Fairway, KS 66205	Contribution	\$50.00
9/8/2008	Representative Ray Merrick 6874 W 164th Terr Stillwell, KS 66085	Contribution	\$100.00
9/8/2008	Representative Pat Colloton 2513 W. 118th Street Leawood, KS 66211	Contribution	\$50.00
9/8/2008	Representative Sheyl Spalding 12119 Bluejacket Overland Park, KS 66213	Contribution	\$25.00
		Subtotal This Page	\$500.00

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 4	No	Purpose of Expenditure	
Date	Name and Address	or Disbursement	Amount
9/8/2008	Representative Ron Worley 8957 Woodstone Lenexa, KS 66219	Contribution	\$50.00
9/8/2008	Representative Anthony Brown 1229 Acorn Eudora, KS 66025	Contribution	\$50.00
9/8/2008	Representative Owen Donohoe 6265 Arapahoe St. Shawnee, KS 66226	Contribution	\$50.00
9/8/2008	Represenative Marti Crow 1200 S. Broadway Leavenworth, KS 66048	Contribution	\$25.00
9/8/2008	Representative Mike Kiegerl 2350 Golf Course Rd Olathe, KS 66061	Contribution	\$25.00
9/8/2008	Representative Tom Sloan 772 Hwy 40 Lawrence, KS 66049	Contribution	\$25.00
9/8/2008	Representative Lee Tafanelli 7075 122nd St Ozawkie, KS 66070	Contribution	\$50.00
9/8/2008	Representative Scott Schwab 14953 W 140th Terr Olathe, KS 66062	Contribution	\$50.00
9/8/2008	Representative Lana Gordon 5820 SW 27 St. Topeka, KS 66614	Contribution	\$100.00
9/8/2008	Represenative Ann Mah 3351 SE Meadowview Dr Topeka, KS 66605	Contribution	\$25.00
		Subtotal This Page	\$450.00

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
9/8/2008	Representative Joe Patton 3546 SW Summerwood Ct. Topeka, KS 66614	Contribution	\$100.00
9/8/2008	Representative Annie Kuether 1346 SW Wayne Avenue Topeka, KS 66604	Contribution	\$25.00
9/8/2008	Representative Harold Lane 1308 S Kansas Ave Topeak, KS 66612	Contribution	\$25.00
9/8/2008	Jim Irey 2376 E. 333rd Melvern, KS 66510	Contribution	\$25.00
9/8/2008	William Prescott 5928 W. 216th Terrace Osage City, KS 66523	Contribution	\$25.00
9/8/2008	Representative Don Hill 1720 Luther Emporia, KS 66801	Contribution	\$25.00
9/8/2008	Representative Richard Carlson 26810 Jeffrey Rd St. Marys, KS 66536	Contribution	\$25.00
9/8/2008	Representative Barbara Craft 110 South Garfield Junction City, KS 66441	Contribution	\$50.00
9/8/2008	Representative Sydney Carlin 1650 Sunnyslope Lane Manhattan, KS 66502	Contribution	\$25.00
9/8/2008	Represenative Tom Hawk 3115 Harahey Ridge Manhattan, KS 66502	Contribution	\$150.00
		Subtotal This Page	\$475.00

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
9/8/2008	Representative Deena Horst 920 S. 9th Salina, KS 67401	Contribution	\$100.00
9/8/2008	Representative Charlie Roth 3 Crestview Dr Salina, KS 67401	Contribution	\$50.00
9/8/2008	Representative Marc Rhodes 1006 Lazy Creek Drive Newton, KS 67114	Contribution	\$75.00
9/8/2008	Represenative Clark Shultz 707 Washington Cir. Lindsborg, KS 67456	Contribution	\$50.00
9/8/2008	Representative Don Schroeder 131 14th Ave Inman, KS 67546	Contribution	\$25.00
9/8/2008	Represenative John Grange 1115 Rim Rock Road El Dorado, KS 67042	Contribution	\$100.00
9/8/2008	Representative Peggy Mast 765 Road 110 Emporia, KS 66801	Contribution	\$50.00
9/8/2008	Representative Ed Trimmer 1402 E. 9th Winfield, KS 67156	Contribution	\$50.00
9/8/2008	Representative Kasha Kelley PO Box 1111 Arkansas City, Sk 67005	Contribution	\$50.00
9/8/2008	Representative Don Myers 613 Briarwood Derby, KS 67037	Contribution	\$50.00
		Subtotal This Page	\$600.00

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

		Purpose of Expenditure	
Date	Name and Address	or Disbursement	Amount
9/8/2008	Represenative Jo Ann Pottorff 6321 E. 8th Wichita, KS 67208	Contribution	\$50.00
9/8/2008	Representative Steven Brunk 4430 Janesville Bel Aire, KS 67220	Contribution	\$ 50.00
9/8/2008	Representative Judith Loganbill 215 S. Erie Wichita, KS 67211	Contribution	\$25.00
9/8/2008	Representative Raj Goyle 214 S. Lchinvar Wichita, KS 67207	Contribution	\$25.00
9/8/2008	Representative Jim Ward 3100 E. Clark Wichita, KS 67211	Contribution	\$50.00
9/8/2008	Representative Steve Huebert 619 N Birch Valley Center, KS 67147	Contribution	\$25.00
9/8/2008	Representative Brenda Landwehr 2837 N. Edwards St. Wichita, KS 67204	Contribution	\$25.00
9/8/2008	Representative Nile Dillmore 1102 Jefferson Wichita, KS 67203	Contribution	\$25.00 ·,
9/8/2008	Represenatative Tom Sawyer 1041 S. Elizabeth St. Wichita, KS 67213	Contribution	\$50.00
9/8/2008	Representative Terry McLachlan 1008 W. 30th St. So. Wichita, KS 67217	Contribution	\$25.00
		Subtotal This Page	\$350.00

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
9/8/2008	Representative Mario Goico 1254 N. Pine Grove Ct. Wichita, KS 67212	Contribution	\$25.00
9/8/2008	Representative Janice Pauls 1634 N. Baker Hutchinson, KS 67501	Contribution	\$25.00
9/8/2008	Represenative Michael O'Neal 8 Windemere Hutchinson, KS 67502	Contribution	\$50.00
9/8/2008	Representative Jason Watkins 6525 W. Northwind St. Wichita, KS 67205	Contribution	\$75.00
9/8/2008	Representative Sharon Schwartz 2051 20th Rd. Washington< KS 66968	Contribution	\$50.00
9/8/2008	Representative Joshua Svaty 1606 Avenue JJ Ellsworth, KS 67439	Contribution	\$25.00
9/8/2008	Representative Bill Wolf 1512 Broadway Court Great Bend, KS 67530	Contribution	\$75.00
9/8/2008	Representative Bob Bethell 104 E Third Alden, KS 67512	Contribution	\$50.00
9/8/2008	Representative Melvin Neufeld 7405 15 Rd Ingalls, KS 67853	Contribution	\$50.00
9/8/2008	Representative Pat George 3007 Westview Dodge City, KS 67801	Contribution	\$50.00
		Subtotal This Page	\$475.00

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
9/8/2008	Representative John Faber HC 2 Box 130 Brewster, KS 67732	Contribution	\$75.00
9/8/2008	Representative Gary Hayzlett 308 E. Russell Rd. Lakin, KS 67860	Contribution	\$25.00
9/8/2008	Represenatative Carl Holmes 1820 N. Cain Liberal, KS 67901	Contribution	\$25.00
10/22/2008	Governmental Ethics Commission 109 W 9th St, Ste 504 Topeka, KS 66612	Registration Amendment	\$15.00

Subtotal This Page	\$140.00
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$7,565.00
Total Expenditures & Other Disbursements This	¢7 E6E 00
Period (to line 4 of Summary)	\$7,565.00